
Clt Nmr Nom Prénom Licence Cat Club Temps

1 303 LO Julien PRELIC 00:10:30.00

2 305 SALLEY Max PRELIC 00:12:00.00

3 304 RAFFO Daniel PRELIC 00:23:00.00

1 302 DE ZERBI Gian Luca 51122650135 Poussin VELO 2000 ONET 00:10:10.00

2 402 COMBIS Camille 51651890114 Poussin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:11:00.00

3 306 SALLEY Charly Poussin 00:11:45.00

4 307 AMPRINOB SOAN Poussin 00:14:35.00

1 430 DOUCET Lorys 51310530673 Pupille GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 00:13:45.00

2 408 RAFFO Joseph 51311390119 Pupille US COLOMIERS 00:15:25.00

3 402 COMBIS Clément 51651890053 Pupille PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:15:40.00

4 409 HENRY Lois 51311610077 Pupille LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:16:02.00

5 406 LO Rémy 51810170196 Pupille VC GRAULHET 00:16:08.00

6 401 BEAUVILLE VIDAILLAC Titouan 51823200028 Pupille VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 00:17:01.00

7 404 FABRE Eliot 51651890210 Pupille PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:18:33.00

8 405 FERAL Quentin 51810170174 Pupille VC GRAULHET 00:19:47.00

DNS 407 PETIT Antoine 51813220028 Pupille CASTELNAU VELO TEAM DNS

DNS 411 COTTEREAU Patxl Pupille DNS

1 427 DOMINICE Angèle 51120950057 Pupille F VC LAISSAC 00:15:41.00

2 426 CARIMALO Sidonie 51810170179 Pupille F VC GRAULHET 00:17:53.00

3 428 VIALATTE Lucie Pupille F 00:24:00.00

1 505 DEDIEU Pierre 51092580024 Benjamin COUSERANS CYCLISTE 00:22:15.00

2 503 BOUSCAILLOU Titouan 51120340061 Benjamin CSO MILLAU 00:22:35.00

3 508 STAFFORD Corto 51651890025 Benjamin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:23:33.00

4 502 ARCURI Noé 51120340146 Benjamin CSO MILLAU 00:25:00.00

5 516 ROUCHON Louison 51310250079 Benjamin AS MURET C 00:25:10.00

6 512 MARCHAND Diego 51311610079 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:26:22.00

7 504 COUSER Thomas 51650100104 Benjamin AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:26:23.00

8 501 AMIEL Tanguy 51310530557 Benjamin GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 00:27:26.00

9 511 WENDLING Tristan 51310250097 Benjamin AS MURET C 00:27:27.00

10 506 FERAL Théo 51810170036 Benjamin VC GRAULHET 00:27:31.00

11 510 VIALATTE Quentin 51810170173 Benjamin VC GRAULHET 00:29:36.00

12 513 BAVENCOVE Jean Lou 51311610049 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:30:11.00

13 507 HANSE BIGOT Maël 51311390194 Benjamin US COLOMIERS 00:30:16.00

14 514 COMET Valentin 51311610073 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:32:10.00

15 517 COLIN Bastien Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:32:12.00

16 515 COUDIN Pierre 51311610074 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:32:51.00

Classement XCO

Classements RJV du Lac d'Oo



1 535 DAVILA CRISTIN Sidonie 51310920341 Benjamine VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:29:30.00

1 606 DAL MASO Raphaël 51092580019 Minime COUSERANS CYCLISTE 00:25:47.00

2 611 SABRIE FABRE Lucas 51122650144 Minime VELO 2000 ONET 00:25:54.00

3 607 FERNEZ Drian 51311390103 Minime US COLOMIERS 00:27:04.00

4 609 LARRIEU Edgar 51310920333 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:27:21.00

5 612 SOULA Baptiste 51310250083 Minime AS MURET C 00:28:00.00

6 601 ANGLADE Maël 51120340062 Minime CSO MILLAU 00:29:20.00

7 614 VAISSIE Valentin 51650100123 Minime AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:29:53.00

8 615 VAYSSADE Noé 51120340282 Minime CSO MILLAU 00:29:57.00

9 623 HERVAS Lucas Minime 00:30:02.00

10 616 ANE Lenny Minime 00:30:07.00

11 625 PICAUPE Lucas Minime 00:30:09.00

12 605 DA COSTA Fabien 51651890062 Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:30:10.00

13 602 BADORC Hugo 51810170195 Minime VC GRAULHET 00:30:49.00

14 610 PASTOR Lucas 51650100068 Minime AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:31:15.00

15 613 THOLE Alexis 51651890006 Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:32:27.00

16 603 BONNIN Lothaire 51310920259 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:32:48.00

17 617 NOGUERAS Mathis Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:32:57.00

18 622 ESPOUY Yann 51311610053 Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME 00:34:40.00

19 604 CARIMALO Killian 51810170178 Minime VC GRAULHET 00:34:43.00

20 608 HOARAU Leyan 51310920361 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:48:26.00

21 620 FIRBEZARD Raphael Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME 00:49:00.00

22 627 PRAX Joseph Minime 00:50:00.00

DNS 624 LOPEZ Romain Minime DNS

DNS 618 EMPORTES Pierre Emile Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME DNS

1 636 DEZANDEZ Marie 51310920162 Minime F VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:33:02.00

2 635 BERNIE Enora 51120950211 Minime F VC LAISSAC 00:34:19.00

3 637 HERNY Justine 51311610067 Minime F LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:35:58.00

1 705 CROS Dorian 51120340312 Cadet CSO MILLAU 00:38:26.00

2 701 ARILLA Félix 51310920019 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:38:27.00

3 712 JEANJEAN Audric 51810940096 Cadet LAVAUR VC 00:39:16.00

4 708 SOULA Théo 51310920338 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:40:17.00

5 707 SOARES Hugo 51310920337 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:41:11.00

6 704 BOUSCAILLOU Gaetan 51120340083 Cadet CSO MILLAU 00:41:13.00

7 715 ARNOLD Mathias 51311610098 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:46:10.00

8 716 WENDLING Tom 51310250071 Cadet AS MURET C 00:44:49.00

9 702 BARRERE Dorian 51810170056 Cadet VC GRAULHET 00:46:49.00

10 714 TINE Pablo 51311610023 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:48:49.00

11 706 KAMPS Florian 51651890200 Cadet PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:55:56.00

12 710 VAYSSADE Luc 51120340158 Cadet CSO MILLAU 01:00:00.00

13 713 RAYGOT Esteban 51311610041 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 01:10:00.00

1 732 DARTIGUES Angéla 51651890092 Cadette PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:48:48.00



Clt Nmr Nom Prénom Licence Cat Club Temps DH

1 303 LO Julien PRELIC 00:00:45:64

2 305 SALLEY Max PRELIC 00:00:46:62

DNS 304 RAFFO Daniel PRELIC DNS

1 302 DE ZERBI Gian Luca 51122650135 Poussin VELO 2000 ONET 00:00:42:19

2 307 AMPRINOB SOAN Poussin 00:00:45:06

3 402 COMBIS Camille 51651890114 Poussin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:00:56:36

DNS 306 SALLEY Charly Poussin DNS

1 430 DOUCET Lorys 51310530673 Pupille GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 00:01:59:91

2 402 COMBIS Clément 51651890053 Pupille PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:02:02:94

3 401 BEAUVILLE VIDAILLAC Titouan 51823200028 Pupille VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 00:02:06:16

4 406 LO Rémy 51810170196 Pupille VC GRAULHET 00:02:10:41

5 409 HENRY Lois 51311610077 Pupille LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:02:12:56

6 404 FABRE Eliot 51651890210 Pupille PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:02:23:87

7 408 RAFFO Joseph 51311390119 Pupille US COLOMIERS 00:02:31:22

8 405 FERAL Quentin 51810170174 Pupille VC GRAULHET 00:02:34:06

9 407 PETIT Antoine 51813220028 Pupille CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 00:02:40:80

10 411 COTTEREAU Patxl Pupille 00:02:58:81

1 427 DOMINICE Angèle 51120950057 Pupille F VC LAISSAC 00:02:18:53

2 426 CARIMALO Sidonie 51810170179 Pupille F VC GRAULHET 00:03:05:84

3 428 VIALATTE Lucie Pupille F 00:03:13:22

1 501 AMIEL Tanguy 51310530557 Benjamin GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 00:01:33:46

2 503 BOUSCAILLOU Titouan 51120340061 Benjamin CSO MILLAU 00:01:42:28

3 508 STAFFORD Corto 51651890025 Benjamin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:01:46:88

4 502 ARCURI Noé 51120340146 Benjamin CSO MILLAU 00:01:50:00

5 506 FERAL Théo 51810170036 Benjamin VC GRAULHET 00:01:56:70

6 510 VIALATTE Quentin 51810170173 Benjamin VC GRAULHET 00:01:58:29

7 505 DEDIEU Pierre 51092580024 Benjamin COUSERANS CYCLISTE 00:02:01:72

8 511 WENDLING Tristan 51310250097 Benjamin AS MURET C 00:02:09:29

9 504 COUSER Thomas 51650100104 Benjamin AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:02:13:47

10 512 MARCHAND Diego 51311610079 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:02:13:75

11 513 BAVENCOVE Jean Lou 51311610049 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:02:31:23

12 515 COUDIN Pierre 51311610074 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:02:36:25

13 514 COMET Valentin 51311610073 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:03:28:08

DNS 516 ROUCHON Louison 51310250079 Benjamin AS MURET C DNS

DNS 507 HANSE BIGOT Maël 51311390194 Benjamin US COLOMIERS DNS

DNS 517 COLIN Bastien Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME DNS

1 535 DAVILA CRISTIN Sidonie 51310920341 Benjamine VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:02:29:22

1 601 ANGLADE Maël 51120340062 Minime CSO MILLAU 00:01:32:60

2 615 VAYSSADE Noé 51120340282 Minime CSO MILLAU 00:01:37:81

3 625 PICAUPE Lucas Minime 00:01:40:32

4 611 SABRIE FABRE Lucas 51122650144 Minime VELO 2000 ONET 00:01:41:02

Classement  DH



5 606 DAL MASO Raphaël 51092580019 Minime COUSERANS CYCLISTE 00:01:45:85

6 607 FERNEZ Drian 51311390103 Minime US COLOMIERS 00:01:49:50

7 609 LARRIEU Edgar 51310920333 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:01:51:17

8 622 ESPOUY Yann 51311610053 Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME 00:01:57:53

9 613 THOLE Alexis 51651890006 Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:01:59:84

10 604 CARIMALO Killian 51810170178 Minime VC GRAULHET 00:02:01:62

11 623 HERVAS Lucas Minime 00:02:01:82

12 612 SOULA Baptiste 51310250083 Minime AS MURET C 00:02:01:88

13 605 DA COSTA Fabien 51651890062 Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:02:02:41

14 624 LOPEZ Romain Minime 00:02:04:81

15 603 BONNIN Lothaire 51310920259 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:02:06:04

16 614 VAISSIE Valentin 51650100123 Minime AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:02:06:30

17 618 EMPORTES Pierre Emile Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME 00:02:14:36

18 620 FIRBEZARD Raphael Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME 00:02:15:22

19 617 NOGUERAS Mathis Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:02:18:59

20 627 PRAX Joseph Minime 00:02:26:41

21 602 BADORC Hugo 51810170195 Minime VC GRAULHET 00:02:36:59

22 608 HOARAU Leyan 51310920361 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:03:51:31

DNS 616 ANE Lenny Minime DNS

DNS 610 PASTOR Lucas 51650100068 Minime AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE DNS

1 637 HERNY Justine 51311610067 Minime F LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:02:04:00

2 635 BERNIE Enora 51120950211 Minime F VC LAISSAC 00:02:04:19

3 636 DEZANDEZ Marie 51310920162 Minime F VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:02:08:34

1 701 ARILLA Félix 51310920019 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:01:32:70

2 712 JEANJEAN Audric 51810940096 Cadet LAVAUR VC 00:01:35:62

3 705 CROS Dorian 51120340312 Cadet CSO MILLAU 00:01:36:16

4 710 VAYSSADE Luc 51120340158 Cadet CSO MILLAU 00:01:41:03

5 704 BOUSCAILLOU Gaetan 51120340083 Cadet CSO MILLAU 00:01:42:50

6 715 ARNOLD Mathias 51311610098 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:01:47:50

7 716 WENDLING Tom 51310250071 Cadet AS MURET C 00:01:50:32

8 708 SOULA Théo 51310920338 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:01:59:68

9 702 BARRERE Dorian 51810170056 Cadet VC GRAULHET 00:02:02:50

10 707 SOARES Hugo 51310920337 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:02:05:28

11 706 KAMPS Florian 51651890200 Cadet PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:02:05:62

12 713 RAYGOT Esteban 51311610041 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:02:06:69

13 714 TINE Pablo 51311610023 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:02:16:17

1 732 DARTIGUES Angéla 51651890092 Cadette PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:01:48:24



Clt Nmr Nom Prénom Licence Cat Club Temps XC
1 303 LO Julien PRELIC 00:10:30.00

2 305 SALLEY Max PRELIC 00:12:00.00

3 304 RAFFO Daniel PRELIC 00:23:00.00

1 302 DE ZERBI Gian Luca 51122650135 Poussin VELO 2000 ONET 00:10:10.00

2 402 COMBIS Camille 51651890114 Poussin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:11:00.00

3 307 AMPRINOB SOAN Poussin 00:14:35.00

4 306 SALLEY Charly Poussin 00:11:45.00

1 430 DOUCET Lorys 51310530673 Pupille GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 00:13:45.00

2 402 COMBIS Clément 51651890053 Pupille PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:15:40.00

3 408 RAFFO Joseph 51311390119 Pupille UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME00:15:25.00

4 401 BEAUVILLE VIDAILLAC Titouan 51823200028 Pupille VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 00:17:01.00

5 406 LO Rémy 51810170196 Pupille VC GRAULHET 00:16:08.00

6 409 HENRY Lois 51311610077 Pupille LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:16:02.00

7 404 FABRE Eliot 51651890210 Pupille PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:18:33.00

8 405 FERAL Quentin 51810170174 Pupille VC GRAULHET 00:19:47.00

9 407 PETIT Antoine 51813220028 Pupille CASTELNAU VELO TEAM DNS

10 411 COTTEREAU Patxl Pupille DNS

1 427 DOMINICE Angèle 51120950057 Pupille F VC LAISSAC 00:15:41.00

2 426 CARIMALO Sidonie 51810170179 Pupille F VC GRAULHET 00:17:53.00

3 428 VIALATTE Lucie Pupille F 00:24:00.00

1 503 BOUSCAILLOU Titouan 51120340061 Benjamin CSO MILLAU 00:22:35.00

2 508 STAFFORD Corto 51651890025 Benjamin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:23:33.00

3 505 DEDIEU Pierre 51092580024 Benjamin COUSERANS CYCLISTE 00:22:15.00

4 501 AMIEL Tanguy 51310530557 Benjamin GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 00:27:26.00

5 502 ARCURI Noé 51120340146 Benjamin CSO MILLAU 00:25:00.00

6 506 FERAL Théo 51810170036 Benjamin VC GRAULHET 00:27:31.00

7 512 MARCHAND Diego 51311610079 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:26:22.00

8 504 COUSER Thomas 51650100104 Benjamin AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:26:23.00

9 510 VIALATTE Quentin 51810170173 Benjamin VC GRAULHET 00:29:36.00

10 511 WENDLING Tristan 51310250097 Benjamin AS MURET C 00:27:27.00

11 513 BAVENCOVE Jean Lou 51311610049 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:30:11.00

12 514 COMET Valentin 51311610073 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:32:10.00

13 515 COUDIN Pierre 51311610074 Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:32:51.00

14 516 ROUCHON Louison 51310250079 Benjamin AS MURET C 00:25:10.00

15 507 HANSE BIGOT Maël 51311390194 Benjamin UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME00:30:16.00

16 517 COLIN Bastien Benjamin LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:32:12.00

1 535 DAVILA CRISTIN Sidonie 51310920341 Benjamine VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:29:30.00

1 606 DAL MASO Raphaël 51092580019 Minime COUSERANS CYCLISTE 00:25:47.00

2 601 ANGLADE Maël 51120340062 Minime CSO MILLAU 00:29:20.00

3 611 SABRIE FABRE Lucas 51122650144 Minime VELO 2000 ONET 00:25:54.00

Classement général RJV



4 615 VAYSSADE Noé 51120340282 Minime CSO MILLAU 00:29:57.00

5 607 FERNEZ Drian 51311390103 Minime UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME00:27:04.00

6 609 LARRIEU Edgar 51310920333 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:27:21.00

7 625 PICAUPE Lucas Minime 00:30:09.00

8 612 SOULA Baptiste 51310250083 Minime AS MURET C 00:28:00.00

9 623 HERVAS Lucas Minime 00:30:02.00

10 614 VAISSIE Valentin 51650100123 Minime AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:29:53.00

11 613 THOLE Alexis 51651890006 Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:32:27.00

12 622 ESPOUY Yann 51311610053 Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME 00:34:40.00

13 605 DA COSTA Fabien 51651890062 Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:30:10.00

14 604 CARIMALO Killian 51810170178 Minime VC GRAULHET 00:34:43.00

15 603 BONNIN Lothaire 51310920259 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:32:48.00

16 602 BADORC Hugo 51810170195 Minime VC GRAULHET 00:30:49.00

17 617 NOGUERAS Mathis Minime PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:32:57.00

18 620 FIRBEZARD Raphael Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME 00:49:00.00

19 627 PRAX Joseph Minime 00:50:00.00

20 608 HOARAU Leyan 51310920361 Minime VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:48:26.00

21 616 ANE Lenny Minime 00:30:07.00

22 610 PASTOR Lucas 51650100068 Minime AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE 00:31:15.00

23 624 LOPEZ Romain Minime DNS

24 618 EMPORTES Pierre Emile Minime LUCHON LOURON CYLISME DNS

1 637 HERNY Justine 51311610067 Minime F LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:35:58.00

2 636 DEZANDEZ Marie 51310920162 Minime F VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:33:02.00

3 635 BERNIE Enora 51120950211 Minime F VC LAISSAC 00:34:19.00

1 701 ARILLA Félix 51310920019 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:38:27.00

2 705 CROS Dorian 51120340312 Cadet CSO MILLAU 00:38:26.00

3 712 JEANJEAN Audric 51810940096 Cadet LAVAUR VC 00:39:16.00

4 704 BOUSCAILLOU Gaetan 51120340083 Cadet CSO MILLAU 00:41:13.00

5 708 SOULA Théo 51310920338 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:40:17.00

6 715 ARNOLD Mathias 51311610098 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:46:10.00

7 716 WENDLING Tom 51310250071 Cadet AS MURET C 00:44:49.00

8 710 VAYSSADE Luc 51120340158 Cadet CSO MILLAU 01:00:00.00

9 707 SOARES Hugo 51310920337 Cadet VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 00:41:11.00

10 702 BARRERE Dorian 51810170056 Cadet VC GRAULHET 00:46:49.00

11 706 KAMPS Florian 51651890200 Cadet PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:55:56.00

12 714 TINE Pablo 51311610023 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 00:48:49.00

13 713 RAYGOT Esteban 51311610041 Cadet LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME 01:10:00.00

1 732 DARTIGUES Angéla 51651890092 Cadette PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 00:48:48.00


